TorqBee HT-Series
Tools with torque and angle transducer
Premium Power Tools
MADE IN GERMANY
- 2 -
TorqBee® HT - ECO TorqBee® HT - EC
Type designation:: TBxECO-xxx
Programmable

• 100 individual programs
•  Min. 150,000 tightening results incl. torque and angle curve
are stored in the tool
•   OK/NOK evaluation of the shut-off result
• All common tightening strategies can be programmed
• Optional: Barcode reader & Wi-Fi
TorqBee® HT-ECO-Series
Programmable Tool with torque transducer
For further information on the programming software, please visit our website.
Torque transducer for the highest level of precision.
Suitable for class A, B & C joints.
- 9 -
TorqBee® HT-ECO-Series
Programmable Tool with torque transducer
Pistol Tool Torque Speed Multiplier Tool adapter Dimensions L × B × H Weight
TBPECO-150* 50 - 150 Nm 4.0 - 40.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 312 × 72 × 211 mm 1.80 kg
TBPECO-300* 90 - 300 Nm 2.0 - 20.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 312 × 72 × 211 mm 1.80 kg
TBPECO-525* 165- 525 Nm 1.0 - 10.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 326 × 72 × 211 mm 2.20 kg
TBPECO-645* 200- 645 Nm 0.7 - 7.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 365 × 72 × 250 mm 3.20 kg
TBPECO-1250* 400- 1250 Nm 0.4 - 4.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 365 × 72 × 250 mm 3.20 kg
Angle Tool Torque Speed Multiplier Tool adapter Dimensions L × B × H Weight
TBAECO-190* 60 - 190 Nm 4.0 - 40.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 474 × 72 × 132 mm 2.24 kg
TBAECO-380* 120- 380 Nm 2.0 - 20.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 474 × 72 × 146 mm 2.53 kg
TBAECO-675* 220- 675 Nm 1.0 - 10.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 474 × 72 × 146 mm 2.53 kg
TBAECO-830* 260- 830 Nm 0.7 - 7.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 482 × 72 × 185 mm 3.90 kg
TBAECO-1250* 500 - 1250 Nm 0.4 - 4.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 482 × 72 × 185 mm 3.90 kg
*
W = Wi-Fi option
B = Barcode reader option
WB = Wi-Fi & barcode reader option
The tools must be used with suitable torque reaction arm only!
Torque reaction arm not included in scope of delivery, find reation arms on page 14.
Dimensions and weight indications without battery.
*
W = Wi-Fi option
B = Barcode reader option
WB = Wi-Fi & barcode reader option
The tools must be used with suitable torque reaction arm only!
Torque reaction arm not included in scope of delivery, find reation arms on page 14.
Dimensions and weight indications without battery.
- 10 -
TorqBee® HT-ECO-Series
Programmable Tool with torque transducer
Angle Tool Torque Speed Multiplier Tool adapter Dimensions L × B × H Weight
TBAECO-500* 180- 500 Nm 1.0 - 10.0 U/min Norbar 3/4“ - square 520 × 72 × 238 mm 4.80 kg
TBAECO-1000* 300- 1000 Nm 0.5 - 5.0 U/min Norbar 3/4“ - square 585 × 72 × 241 mm 5.20 kg
*
W = Wi-Fi option
B = Barcode reader option
WB = Wi-Fi & barcode reader option
The tools must be used with suitable torque reaction arm only!
Dimensions and weight indications without battery.
Pistol Tool Torque Speed Multiplier Tool adapter Dimensions L × B × H Weight
TBPECO-250* 65 - 250 Nm 2.0 - 20.0 U/min Norbar 3/4“ - square 380 × 72 × 215 mm 3.75 kg
*
W = Wi-Fi option
B = Barcode reader option
WB = Wi-Fi & barcode reader option

are stored in the tool
•   OK/NOK evaluation of the shut-off result
• All common tightening strategies can be programmed
• Optional: Barcode reader & Wi-Fi
TorqBee® HT-EC-Series
Programmable DC-tool with torque transducer and angle encoder
For further information on the programming software, please visit our website.
TorqBee® HT-EC-Serie – Benefits in comparison to the tools on the previous pages
• Rotating torque transducer and angle encoder for the highest level of precision.
• Highest level of precision even when running counterclockwise
• Suitable for class A, B & C joints.
- 12 -
TorqBee® HT-EC-Series
Programmable DC-tool with torque transducer and angle encoder
Pistol Tool Torque Speed Multiplier Tool adapter Dimensions L × W × H Weight
TBPEC-150* 50 - 150 Nm 4.0 - 40.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 312 × 72 × 211 mm 1.90 kg
TBPEC-300* 90 - 300 Nm 2.0 - 20.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 312 × 72 × 211 mm 1.90 kg
TBPEC-525* 165- 525 Nm 1.0 - 10.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 326 × 72 × 211 mm 2.30 kg
TBPEC-645* 200- 645 Nm 0.7 - 7.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 365 × 72 × 250 mm 3.30 kg
TBPEC-1250* 400 - 1250 Nm 0.4 - 4.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 365 × 72 × 250 mm 3.30 kg
Angle Tool Torque Speed Multiplier Tool adapter Dimensions L × W × H Weight
TBAEC-190* 60 - 190 Nm 4.0 - 40.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 474 × 72 × 132 mm 2.24 kg
TBAEC-380* 120- 380 Nm 2.0 - 20.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 474 × 72 × 146 mm 2.53 kg
TBAEC-675* 220- 675 Nm 1.0 - 10.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 474 × 72 × 146 mm 2.53 kg
TBAEC-830* 260- 830 Nm 0.70 - 7.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 482 × 72 × 185 mm 3.90 kg
TBAEC-1250* 500 - 1250 Nm 0.40- 4.0 U/min RAD 3/4“ - square 482 × 72 × 182 mm 3.90 kg
*
W = Wi-Fi option
B = Barcode reader option
WB = Wi-Fi & barcode reader option
The tools must be used with suitable torque reaction arm only!
Torque reaction arm not included in scope of delivery, find reation arms on page 14.
Dimensions and weight indications without battery.
*
W = Wi-Fi option
B = Barcode reader option
WB = Wi-Fi & barcode reader option
The tools must be used with suitable torque reaction arm only!
Torque reaction arm not included in scope of delivery, find reation arms on page 14.
Dimensions and weight indications without battery.
- 13 -
Pistol Tool Torque Speed Multiplier Tool adapter Dimensions L × W × H Weight
TBPEC-250* 65 - 250 Nm 2.0 - 20.0 U/min Norbar 3/4“ - Vierkant 380 × 72 × 215 mm 3.75 kg
TorqBee® HT-EC-Series
Programmable DC-tool with torque transducer and angle encoder
Angle Tool Torque Speed Multiplier Tool adapter Dimensions L × W × H Weight
TBAEC-500* 180- 500 Nm 1.0 - 10.0 U/min Norbar 3/4“ - square 520 × 72 × 238 mm 4.80 kg
TBAEC-1000* 300- 1000 Nm 0.5 - 5.0 U/min Norbar 3/4“ - square 585 × 72 × 241 mm 5.20 kg
*
W = Wi-Fi option
B = Barcode reader option
WB = Wi-Fi & barcode reader option